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Arduino UNO
USB cable

Male headers
Wire cutter
Potmeter
Capacitor 100nF
LDR

BS170 N-FET

Tilt switch
Proximity sensor
Tactile switch

Slider switch

Breadboard

Diode

Resistors
700 Q
150 Q
1KQ
10 KQ
100 KQ
10 MQ

Power plug

Battery clip

Piezo

Matrix board

Wire
red
black
blue
green
yellow
white

Solder

Red LED (5mm)
RGB LED (5mm)

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
5 pcs
1 pcs
3 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
5 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs
2 pcs

10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
5 pcs
5 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

2 meter
2 meter
1 meter
1 meter
1 meter
1 meter
1 meter
5 pcs

1 pcs

769 7409
815 8453
251 8301
548 164

729 3644
2979970
455 8036
6714736
3615087
708 5017
718 2415
1810038
779 8883
670 8858

477 7681
4777732
4777928
477 8246
477 8505
506 5951
7719186
489 021

7243162

228 5988
8614307
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